BLINDS AUTOMATION.
THE HOME OF  AUTOMATION
AUTOMATION FOR ROLLER, VENETIAN, ROMAN, PLEATED BLINDS.
WWW.listerblinds.co.uk | 01943 879510
SMART AUTOMATION
SMART LIVING.
SMART AUTOMATION
SMART LIVING. Our range of motors and controls for internal and

VERTICAL
CURTAINS
Motor Type Key:
B = Battery Powered
EB = External Battery
M = Mechanical
E = Electronic Limits
BLINDS AUTOMATION
WITH Lister Blinds.
All devices are covered by a comprehensive 5 year
warranty.
4 BLINDS AUTOMATION
32 SERIES-B
- Three step easy programming
- Soft closure at end limit stops preventing damage
  to fabric
- Bi-directional wireless controls
- Powerful 0.5Nm motor torque
- Endless electronic limits
- Rechargeable lithium battery.
- Optional Solar Panel - BMHH.0003
Designed for 32mm tube, a battery operated tubular motor with adapters to fit industry standard
32mm roller tube. Soft, quiet and complete wireless control of roller blinds. Adaptors included on the
motor at no extra charge. Bidirectional only.
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
3KG
32MM ROLLER TUBE
TOTAL LENGTH 496MM
CODE VOLTAGE TORQUE SPEED POWER CURRENT DIAMETER
8.4Vdc 0.5Nm 28RPM 10 WATTS 1.3 AMPS 20mm
- Up to 300 complete open & close cycles per
  charge lasting approx. 6/8 months before
  recharging
- Supplied with 32mm adaptors
- Motor length only 496mm
- Home Hub Compatible
- Ergonomic hand and wall mounted controls
BiDi
BM20.0001
BUILT-IN RECEIVER
SOLAR PANEL
BMHH.0003
CHARGER CABLE
BMCH.0005
5THE HOME OF AUTOMATION
40 SERIES-EB
- Three step easy programming
- Soft close and end limit stops preventing damage to
  fabric
- Bi directional wireless controls
- Powerful 1.1nm motor torque
- Speed variations
- Endless electronic limits
- Optional Solar Panel - BMHH.0003
Battery operated tubular motor with adapters to fit industry standard 40 and 45mm roller tube. Soft,
quiet and complete wireless control of roller blinds. With this motor you will need a large external
battery pack (code: BMEB.9800) and charger (code: BMCH.0001). Bidirectional only.
TOTAL LENGTH 350MM
CODE VOLTAGE TORQUE SPEED POWER CURRENT DIAMETER
12V 1.1Nm 28RPM 12 WATTS 1 AMPS 25mm
- Optional 45mm Adaptor - BMAC.2545
- Up to 300 complete open & close cycles per
  charge lasting approx. 6/8 months before
  recharging
- Supplied with 40mm adaptors
- Motor length only 350mm
- Home Hub Compatible
- Ergonomic hand and wall mounted controls
BiDi
BM25.2040
5.5KG
40MM ROLLER TUBE
45MM ROLLER TUBE